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 24 25BORELLA  4 04-2024306 D5025584 -1-1 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 32 33KANDANA JAELA L C  4 04-2024306 D5025597 -1-1 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 30 30RAGAMA WELISARA L C  4 02-2024306 D5032143  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 14 14COLOMBO METROPOLITAN  4 02-2024306 D5040381  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 46 46COLOMBO CITY  4 02-2024306 D5041218  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 24 24COLOMBO ORIENT  4 04-2024306 D5045308  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 27 33ATTANAGALLA  4 04-2024306 D5057869 -6-6 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 16 18KATUNAYAKE SEEDUWA  4 03-2024306 D5057889 -2-2 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 46 45COLOMBO CAPITAL CITY  4 04-2024306 D5062353  1 0 0 0 13846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 48 48MIRIGAMA METRO  4 03-2024306 D5064017  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 66 65COLOMBO PLAZA  4 04-2024306 D5065384  1 0 0 1 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 40 40COLOMBO METRO CITY  4 02-2024306 D5066859  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 35 32PELIYAGODA  4 04-2024306 D5078952  3 0 1 0 23846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 56 53MINUWANGODA CIRCLE  4 04-2024306 D5089194  3 0 0 0 33846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 25 23COLOMBO GRAND CIRCLE  4 04-2024306 D5091787  2 0 0 0 23846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 27 27UDUGAMPOLA  4 04-2024306 D5095084  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 58 57COLOMBO OCEAN CITY  4 04-2024306 D5097094  1 0 1 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 35 34COLOMBO VICTORIA CITY  4 04-2024306 D5104085  1 0 0 0 13846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 32 32WARAKAPOLA  4 04-2024306 D5110780  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 28 27ATTANAGALLA DIAMOND STAR  4 04-2024306 D5117935  1 0 0 0 13846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 41 41Naiwala Centennial First  4 04-2024306 D5126094  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 53 54Maradagahamula Divulapitiya 2nd Century  4 04-2024306 D5133902 -1-2 0 1 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 21 20Ekala Siyane Second Century  4 04-2024306 D5134708  1 0 1 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 0 0Khettarama Pride Diabetes First  6 02-2024306 D5140725  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 18 15Veyangoda  4 04-2024306 D5140757  3 0 0 0 33846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 36 36Colombo Mutual Plaza Star  4 04-2024306 D5149772  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 32 34Colombo Evergreen  4 04-2024306 D5151292 -2-3 0 0 13846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 30 28Colombo United  4 10-2023306 D5152457  2 0 0 2 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 32 30Colombo Blue Sapphire  4 04-2024306 D5152525  2 0 0 0 23846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 22 19Colombo Elite  4 11-2023306 D5152936  3 0 0 0 33846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 12 11Colombo City Stars  4 04-2024306 D5153177  1 0 0 0 13846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 35 35Tholangamuwa  4 03-2024306 D5153312  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 23 23Colombo Plaza Archs  4 04-2024306 D5154340  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 17 17Colombo Catalysts  4 03-2024306 D5156061  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 45 45Veyangoda Vanguard  4 04-2024306 D5156759  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 20Colombo Platinum Plaza  4 03-2024306 D5157413  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 20Colombo Plaza Entrepreneurs  4 03-2024306 D5157436  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 25 23Ragama Legends  4306 D5171672  2 0 2 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 20Colombo Ranhoti Plaza  4306 D5171810  0 0 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 276 376Tholangomuwa Youth  4306 D5172448 -100-104 4 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA
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 21 22Colombo Legacy  4306 D5180680 -1-1 0 0 03846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 21 0Colombo Wisdom  5306 D5186018  21 0 0 0 213846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 0Colombo One World  5306 D5186071  20 0 0 0 203846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 42 0Colombo Midtown Millennium  5306 D5186400  42 0 0 0 423846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 39 0Grandpass Golden  5306 D5186975  39 0 0 0 393846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 0Colombo Welfare Heroes  5306 D5187141  20 0 0 0 203846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 51 0Colombo City Grand North  5306 D5187196  51 0 0 0 513846 REP OF SRI LANKA

 20 0Colombo Ocean Vision  5306 D5187213  20 0 0 0 203846 REP OF SRI LANKA

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  4  9  120  1,721 1,595  233  126 48
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Club

Club Status Changes for: DISTRICT 306 D5

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoKhettarama Pride Diabetes First 07-2025140725

CancelledKhettarama Pride Diabetes First 08-2025140725

Newly CharteredColombo Wisdom 07-2025186018

Newly CharteredColombo One World 07-2025186071

Newly CharteredColombo Midtown Millennium 07-2025186400

Newly CharteredGrandpass Golden 07-2025186975

Newly CharteredColombo Welfare Heroes 07-2025187141

Newly CharteredColombo City Grand North 07-2025187196

Newly CharteredColombo Ocean Vision 07-2025187213
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